
From: ca 
To:'

Subject: RE: Fine Art Shipping 

Date: Wed, 02 Oct 2013 14:52:17 +0000 

Dear Lesley, 

Thank you for letting me know. 
Please let me know if we can assist with anything in the future. 

Kind regards, 
Emily 

Emily Jones 
Assistant Co-ordinator 

Tel: • 
mailto: 

Mobile: Fax: Email: 

 Original Message 
From: Lesley Groff [mailto: 
Sent: 02 October 2013 15:48 
To: Jones, Emily 
Subject: Re: Fine Art Shipping 

Thank you so much for your quote Emily...but my boss has decided to ship with International 
Freight... 

Appreciate your time. Lesley 

On Oct 1, 2013, at 12:17 PM, wrote: 

> Dear Lesley, 

> • We can handle all the paperwork for you and have the import duties and 

> taxes billed back to us but include these in the final charge. 

> • We will not know these until they are processed by customs in the US. 
> I estimate that they will be the minimum costs of $25.00 for MPF and 
> $50.00 for Bond fee. 

> • Kind regards, 
> Emily 

> • Emily Jones 
> Assistant Co-ordinator 

> • Tel: Mobile: Fax: Email: 
> mailto• 

• Original Message 
> From: Lesley Groff [mailto: 
> Sent: 01 October 2013 17:08 
> To: Jones, Emily 
> Subject: Re: Fine Art Shipping 

> • Hi Emily. Just want to make sure, your company handles all the 
> paperwork needed for this piece of art to come into the United States 
> and there are no other fees or taxes involved that I need to be aware 
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> of? 

> Thank you! 
> Lesley 

> On Oct 1, 2013, at 6:40 AM, wrote: 

>> <Open Marine Insurance Policy Summary.pdf> 

> • This email (& attachments if any) is confidential, intended solely for 
the use of the addressee & issued on the basis that we disclaim all 
responsibility & accept no liability for the consequences of any person 
acting or refraining from acting upon it & that it must not be 
disseminated, copied, disclosed, modified, distributed &/or published 
without our express written authority. In accordance with the 
Telecommunications (Lawful Business Practices) (Interception of 
Communications) Regulations 2000 we or our agents may monitor email. 

> Insurance business within the United Kingdom is arranged & managed for 

> all Cadogan Tate Group companies by Cadogan Tate Insurance Services 
> Limited which is authorised & regulated by the Financial Conduct 
> Authority 

> • This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud 
service. 
> For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com 

This email (& attachments if any) is confidential, intended solely for the use of the 
addressee & issued on the basis that we disclaim all responsibility & accept no liability for 
the consequences of any person acting or refraining from acting upon it & that it must not be 
disseminated, copied, disclosed, modified, distributed &/or published without our express 
written authority. In accordance with the Telecommunications (Lawful Business Practices) 
(Interception of Communications) Regulations 2000 we or our agents may monitor email. 

Insurance business within the United Kingdom is arranged & managed for all Cadogan Tate Group 
companies by Cadogan Tate Insurance Services Limited which is authorised & regulated by the 
Financial Conduct Authority 

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. 
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com 
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